Uttarakhand Public Services Tribunal, Principal Bench at Dehradun.

Statement showing the position of Institution, Disposal and Pendency of cases for the month of April. 2024

Claim petition -
Contempt
Execution
Review/
Restoration
Miscellaneous
Total

No. of cases
pending at the
beginning of the
month

176

08

07

03

194

Institution

05
01
02

08

Total

181
09
09
03

202

Disposal Pending
2 | 149
o 08

02 . 07

01 02
36 166




