Uttarakhand Public Services Tribunal, Principal Bench at Dehradun.

Statement showing the position of Institution, Disposal and Pendency of cases for the month of April. 2024

	No. of cases pending at the beginning of the month	Institution	Total	Disposal	Pending
Claim petition -	176	05	181	32	149
Contempt	08	01	09	01	08
Execution	07	02	09	02	07
Review/ Restoration	03	-	03	01	02
Miscellaneous	-	-	-	-	-
Total	194	08	202	36	166